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YOUR SAFETY IS IN THE HANDS OF THE EXPERTS

HI-TECH STRINGENT INNOVATIVE &
QUALITY LABS &MACHINES QUALITY NORMS PROFESSIONAL DESIGN TEAM

&

USAGE OF HIGH GRADE MANIFOLD STATE-OF-THE-ART
PLASTICS & MOULDS SELECTION PROCESS MANUFACTURING FACILITY

A LEGACY OF
INDUSTRY
YEARS | EXPERIENCE




Cinta

Cinta stands by the virtues of ingenuity, quality and
perfection. Rising on these three pillars, the company is
poised to deliver exceptional experiences to its
customers through a range of exciting, durable and
tested electrical products & accessories. With a vision to
outperform the status quo, we have been constantly
investing our efforts, ideas and energy into making our
line of products a household name. With 30+ years of
experience in achieving greatest quality standards and
knowledge, we are aiming at bringing 'The Power of
Smile' in each home, office & outdoors, we are moving
fast towards spreading the happiness by staying
connected toyour life.

The Power of Smile

cinta

The Next Level Of Design




POWER STRIP WITH
BRA E TWIN USB | TRIPLE SOCKET |
SWITCH AND LED INDICATOR

BEAUTIFUL.

RELIABLE. AESTHETIC. VERSATILE. EFFICIENT.

CARRY YOUR POWER WITH YOU, ANYWHERE, ANYTIME.

Packed with well-designed and well-engineered sockets comes the look of the new millennium. Cinta Brave Power Strips
are made to offer flexibility, ease of use, peace of mind and power efficiency. At home, at office, while travelling or just any
place you feelis the right to plug in and start working, Brave Power Strip offers you technology at its best. Brave Power Strips
in its standard version come with 2 USB Ports, 3 International sockets and 2 metre power extension cord. Built on the
principles of hi-end intelligent charging, the USB ports let you plug your device with ease and comfort. These slots can
charge iPhone, iPods and iPad with 2.1A fast charging speed. So, with Cinta Brave Power Strips, go all out and experience a

new level of design built for your home and outdoor use.
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CIERA

3PIN WITH 3.5 MTRS & 2PINWITH 4.2 MTRS
CABLE WITH SWITCH, INTERNATIONAL SOCKETS & LED INDICATOR
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FLEX IT AT HOME OR OFFICE; EVERYWHERE FEEL A HI-END EXPERIENCE.

Today, people use multiple devices at a time and with smart phones getting smarter, you need a Flex Box to power up your
devices, 24x7. Now, stay connected and stay relaxed with the breakthrough design and technology in flex extension cord and
box. The unique design and contours of CIERA provides the ultimate elegant solution in your home and office. The circular
shell structure makes sure it fits in your bag, suitcase and even in your hands. Built from highest quality material, CIERA Flex
Boxes are insulated and shock proof thereby making it children safe. They are also built to stay safe from the attack of

chemicals, abrasive materials and other damage causing agents. This unique Flex Box comes in five colour variants that not
just suit your use, but also suits your décor. A perfect hi-end match for your hi-end electronic devices.
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POWER OF SMILE

CETRA

3PIN WITH 3.5 MTRS / 2PINWITH 5 MTRS
CABLE WITH SWITCH, INTERNATIONAL SOCKETS & LED INDICATOR

Today, people use multiple devices at a time and with smart phones getting smarter, you need a Flex Box to power up your
devices, 24x7. Now, stay connected and stay relaxed with the breakthrough design and technology in flex extension cord and
box. The unique design and contours of CETRA provides the ultimate elegant solution in your home and office. The circular
shell structure makes sure it fits in your bag, suitcase and even in your hands. Built from highest quality material, CETRA Flex
Boxes are insulated and shock proof thereby making it children safe. They are also built to stay safe from the attack of
chemicals, abrasive materials and other damage causing agents. This unique Flex Box comes in five colour variants that not
just suit your use, but also suits your décor. A perfect hi-end match for your hi-end electronic devices.
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4+4 POWER STRIP

WITH LED INDICATOR SWITCHES,

SURGE PROTECTOR AND
INTERNATIONAL SOCKETS

4+1 POWER STRIP
WITH LED INDICATOR SWITCH
AND INTERNATIONAL SOCKETS
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3 PIN
6A,16A. PLUG TOP
240 V. AC.

ACc

3 PIN FAEE

WITH SUPPLY INDICATOR
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BIRD CHIMEWITH FLASHING LIGHT

The new Cuckoo Bird Chime is a melodious doorbell with a cuckoo bird sound. Inspired by the
classic cuckoo clock, this electronic doorbell has a strong body equipped with LED flashing light to
attract attention. The bird chime can be installed with your existing wiring or bell connection.

BIRD CHIMEWITHFLASHING LIGHT
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SOUND

staéo e

SOUND

SPLENDID

— DING DONG BELL —

bt

— DING DONG BELL —

Designed Like A Classical Cassette Player, THE BELLE / SPIENDID
DOORBELL Reproduces A Stereophonic Tune That Echoes. Does
Not Only Looks Different From Other Door Bells But Also Sounds
Unique Available In A Range Of Exciting Shades, This Doorbell Can
Be AGreat Way To Welcome Guests
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QUALITY IS POWER

GALVANISED SHEET
METAL CONCEALED BOXES

FLUSH MOUNTING METAL GANG BOX

CODE NO

CM 02 001

CM 03 002

CM 04 003

CM 06 004

CM 08 005

CM 08 006

CM 12 007

CM 16 008

CM 18 009

HSN CODE

8538

8538

8538

8538

8538

8538

8538

8538

8538

ITEM NAME

FLTYPE METAL GANG BOX 1 & 2 M

FLTYPE METAL GANG BOX -3 M

FLTYPE METAL GANG BOX -4 M

FLTYPE METAL GANG BOX -6 M

FLTYPE METAL GANG BOX -8 M

FLTYPE METAL GANG BOX - 8 M (VERTICAL)

FLTYPE METAL GANG BOX - 12 M

FLTYPE METAL GANG BOX - 16 M

FLTYPE METAL GANG BOX - 18 M

MRP

58.00

77.00

97.00

118.00

154.00

154.00

196.00

245.00

280.00

&

PKG

10/ 120

10/ 120

10/120

5/80

5/60

5/60

5/45

5/45

5/40
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CODE NO

CE 3001

CE 3002

CE 3005

CE 3006

CE 3051

CE 3052

CE 3053

CE 3120

CE3121

CE 3122

CE 3123

CE 3124

CE 3150

HSN CODE

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

ITEM NAME

VIVA 2 PIN PLUG TOP

VIVA 2 PIN PLUG TOP / SOCKET

GIO 3 PIN 6A PLUG TOP

GIO 3 PIN 16A PLUG TOP

FAB 2 PIN MULTI PLUG

FAB 3 PIN MULTI PLUG

ACE 3 PIN UNIVERSAL MULTI PLUG
WITH LED INDICATOR

WAVE ANGLE HOLDER 4.25 X 4.25

WAVE BATTEN HOLDER 4.25 X 4.25

WAVE PENDANT HOLDER

WAVE CEILING ROSE 4.25 X 4.25

PARALLEL WIRE LINK 5 MTR

CIERA FLEX BOX 2PIN WITH 4.2 MTR CABLE

24.00

42.00

64.00

80.00

46.00

60.00

139.00

72.00

72.00

39.00

55.00

172.00

270.00
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PKG

50/ 1200

50/ 1000

20/ 600

10/ 300

40/ 960

40/ 800

10/ 200

20/ 400

20/ 400

30/720

20/ 600

5/100

5/60

CODE NO

CE 3151

CE 3152

CE 3153

CE 3251

CE 3256

CE 3257

CE 3258

CE 3351

CE 3352

CE 3401

CE 3501

CE 3502

CE 3503

CE 3504

HSN CODE

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

8536

ITEM NAME

CIERA FLEX BOX 3PIN WITH 3.5 MTR CABLE

CETRA FLEX BOX 2PIN WITH 5 MTR CABLE

CETRA FLEX BOX 3PIN WITH 3.5 MTR CABLE

BRAVE POWER STRIP WITH TWIN
USB/TRIPLE SOC/SWITCH & LED INDICATOR

PRIMO SPIKE GUARD WITH FOUR
INT NAT.SOC/SWITCH & LED INDICATOR

GIO POWER STRIP WITH FOUR SOC/
SWITCH & LED INDICATOR

GIO POWER STRIP WITH FOUR SOC/
FOUR SWITCH & LED INDICATOR

BELLE STEREOPHONIC DING DONG

SPLENDID STEREOPHONIC DING DONG

CUCKOO BIRD CHIME

ROUND JUNCTION PLATE 3.5 INCH
(DUMMY )

ROUND JUNCTION PLATE 3.5 INCH

MEDIUM ROUND PLATE 4.25 INCH

FAN ROUND PLATE 6.5 INCH

MRP

390.00

375.00

445.00

790.00

799.00

499.00

599.00

179.00

198.00

270.00

9.50

9.50

14.00

32.00
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PKG

5/60

5/60

5/60

5/50

5/50

5/50

5/50

5/120

5/120

5/120

50 /1500

50/ 1500

50/ 1500

50/ 400
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