www.cintaelectric.com



CINTA SYSTEM PVT LTD

202 AAIMA IND. COMPLEX, SATIVALI ROAD, VASAI EAST. DIST. PALGHAR 401 208. MAHARASHTRA. INDIA

email: info@cintaelectric.com | Contact: +91 93709 01609

Terms & Conditions: The price are inclusive of all Government Duties & Taxes as applicable. • Due to the continuous innovation and for better functioning, design of our products are liable to modification without notice.
• In unforeseen circumstance the price list is liable to change without any notice. • Goods are despatched by us on purchaser's risk. All claims for loss, damage or shortage will be filed by the purchaser directly with the carriers. Subject to Mumbai jurisdiction only for disputes, if any



THE NEXT LEVEL OF DESIGN

PRODUCTS & PRICING 2018 EDITION-01





YOUR SAFETY IS IN THE HANDS OF THE EXPERTS

HI-TECH QUALITY LABS & MACHINES STRINGENT QUALITY NORMS INNOVATIVE &
PROFESSIONAL DESIGN TEAM

USAGE OF HIGH GRADE PLASTICS & MOULDS

MANIFOLD SELECTION PROCESS

STATE-OF-THE-ART
MANUFACTURING FACILITY



Cinta

Cinta stands by the virtues of ingenuity, quality and perfection. Rising on these three pillars, the company is poised to deliver exceptional experiences to its customers through a range of exciting, durable and tested electrical products & accessories. With a vision to outperform the status quo, we have been constantly investing our efforts, ideas and energy into making our line of products a household name. With 30+ years of experience in achieving greatest quality standards and knowledge, we are aiming at bringing 'The Power of Smile' in each home, office & outdoors, we are moving fast towards spreading the happiness by staying connected to your life.

The Power of Smile





BRAVE POWER STRIP WITH TWIN USB | TRIPLE SOCKET | SWITCH AND LED INDICATOR



BEAUTIFUL. RELIABLE. AESTHETIC. VERSATILE. EFFICIENT.

CARRY YOUR POWER WITH YOU, ANYWHERE, ANYTIME.

Packed with well-designed and well-engineered sockets comes the look of the new millennium. Cinta Brave Power Strips are made to offer flexibility, ease of use, peace of mind and power efficiency. At home, at office, while travelling or just any place you feel is the right to plug in and start working, Brave Power Strip offers you technology at its best. Brave Power Strips in its standard version come with 2 USB Ports, 3 International sockets and 2 metre power extension cord. Built on the principles of hi-end intelligent charging, the USB ports let you plug your device with ease and comfort. These slots can charge iPhone, iPods and iPad with 2.1A fast charging speed. So, with Cinta Brave Power Strips, go all out and experience a new level of design built for your home and outdoor use.



CIERA

3PIN WITH 3.5 MTRS & 2PINWITH 4.2 MTRS
CABLE WITH SWITCH, INTERNATIONAL SOCKETS & LED INDICATOR







FLEX IT AT HOME OR OFFICE; EVERYWHERE FEEL A HI-END EXPERIENCE.

Today, people use multiple devices at a time and with smart phones getting smarter, you need a Flex Box to power up your devices, 24x7. Now, stay connected and stay relaxed with the breakthrough design and technology in flex extension cord and box. The unique design and contours of CIERA provides the ultimate elegant solution in your home and office. The circular shell structure makes sure it fits in your bag, suitcase and even in your hands. Built from highest quality material, CIERA Flex Boxes are insulated and shock proof thereby making it children safe. They are also built to stay safe from the attack of chemicals, abrasive materials and other damage causing agents. This unique Flex Box comes in five colour variants that not just suit your use, but also suits your décor. A perfect hi-end match for your hi-end electronic devices.



POWER OF SMILE





CETRA

3 PIN WITH 3.5 MTRS / 2 PIN WITH 5 MTRS
CABLE WITH SWITCH, INTERNATIONAL SOCKETS & LED INDICATOR



Today, people use multiple devices at a time and with smart phones getting smarter, you need a Flex Box to power up your devices, 24x7. Now, stay connected and stay relaxed with the breakthrough design and technology in flex extension cord and box. The unique design and contours of CETRA provides the ultimate elegant solution in your home and office. The circular shell structure makes sure it fits in your bag, suitcase and even in your hands. Built from highest quality material, CETRA Flex Boxes are insulated and shock proof thereby making it children safe. They are also built to stay safe from the attack of chemicals, abrasive materials and other damage causing agents. This unique Flex Box comes in five colour variants that not just suit your use, but also suits your décor. A perfect hi-end match for your hi-end electronic devices.







WITH LED INDICATOR SWITCH AND INTERNATIONAL SOCKETS













BIRD CHIMEWITH FLASHING LIGHT

The new Cuckoo Bird Chime is a melodious doorbell with a cuckoo bird sound. Inspired by the classic cuckoo clock, this electronic doorbell has a strong body equipped with LED flashing light to attract attention. The bird chime can be installed with your existing wiring or bell connection.









Designed Like A Classical Cassette Player, THE BELLE / SPIENDID DOORBELL Reproduces A Stereophonic Tune That Echoes. Does Not Only Looks Different From Other Door Bells But Also Sounds Unique Available In A Range Of Exciting Shades, This Doorbell Can Be A Great Way To Welcome Guests











FLUSH MOUNTING METAL GANG BOX

CODE NO	HSN CODE	ITEM NAME	MRP	PKG
CM 02 001	8538	FL.TYPE METAL GANG BOX 1 & 2 M	58.00	10 / 120
CM 03 002	8538	FL.TYPE METAL GANG BOX - 3 M	77.00	10 / 120
CM 04 003	8538	FL.TYPE METAL GANG BOX - 4 M	97.00	10 / 120
CM 06 004	8538	FL.TYPE METAL GANG BOX - 6 M	118.00	5 / 80
CM 08 005	8538	FL.TYPE METAL GANG BOX - 8 M	154.00	5 / 60
CM 08 006	8538	FL.TYPE METAL GANG BOX - 8 M (VERTICAL)	154.00	5 / 60
CM 12 007	8538	FL.TYPE METAL GANG BOX - 12 M	196.00	5 / 45
CM 16 008	8538	FL.TYPE METAL GANG BOX - 16 M	245.00	5 / 45
CM 18 009	8538	FL.TYPE METAL GANG BOX - 18 M	280.00	5 / 40

CINTA PRODUCTS & PRICING JULY 2018

CODE NO	HSN CODE	ITEM NAME	MRP	PKG
CE 3001	8536	VIVA 2 PIN PLUG TOP	24.00	50 / 1200
CE 3002	8536	VIVA 2 PIN PLUG TOP / SOCKET	42.00	50 / 1000
CE 3005	8536	GIO 3 PIN 6A PLUG TOP	64.00	20 / 600
CE 3006	8536	GIO 3 PIN 16A PLUG TOP	80.00	10/300
CE 3051	8536	FAB 2 PIN MULTI PLUG	46.00	40 / 960
CE 3052	8536	FAB 3 PIN MULTI PLUG	60.00	40 / 800
CE 3053	8536	ACE 3 PIN UNIVERSAL MULTI PLUG WITH LED INDICATOR	139.00	10 / 200
CE 3120	8536	WAVE ANGLE HOLDER 4.25 X 4.25	72.00	20 / 400
CE 3121	8536	WAVE BATTEN HOLDER 4.25 X 4.25	72.00	20 / 400
CE 3122	8536	WAVE PENDANT HOLDER	39.00	30 / 720
CE 3123	8536	WAVE CEILING ROSE 4.25 X 4.25	55.00	20 / 600
CE 3124	8536	PARALLEL WIRE LINK 5 MTR	172.00	5 / 100
CE 3150	8536	CIERA FLEX BOX 2PIN WITH 4.2 MTR CABLE	270.00	5 / 60

CODE NO	HSN CODE	ITEM NAME	MRP	PKG	6
CE 3151	8536	CIERA FLEX BOX 3PIN WITH 3.5 MTR CABLE	390.00	5 / 60	
CE 3152	8536	CETRA FLEX BOX 2PIN WITH 5 MTR CABLE	375.00	5 / 60	
CE 3153	8536	CETRA FLEX BOX 3PIN WITH 3.5 MTR CABLE	445.00	5 / 60	
CE 3251	8536	BRAVE POWER STRIP WITH TWIN USB/TRIPLE SOC/SWITCH & LED INDICATOR	790.00	5 / 50	
CE 3256	8536	PRIMO SPIKE GUARD WITH FOUR INT NAT.SOC/SWITCH & LED INDICATOR	799.00	5 / 50	
CE 3257	8536	GIO POWER STRIP WITH FOUR SOC/ SWITCH & LED INDICATOR	499.00	5 / 50	
CE 3258	8536	GIO POWER STRIP WITH FOUR SOC/ FOUR SWITCH & LED INDICATOR	599.00	5 / 50	
CE 3351	8536	BELLE STEREOPHONIC DING DONG	179.00	5 / 120	
CE 3352	8536	SPLENDID STEREOPHONIC DING DONG	198.00	5 / 120	
CE 3401	8536	CUCKOO BIRD CHIME	270.00	5 / 120	
CE 3501	8536	ROUND JUNCTION PLATE 3.5 INCH (DUMMY)	9.50	50 / 1500	
CE 3502	8536	ROUND JUNCTION PLATE 3.5 INCH	9.50	50 / 1500	
CE 3503	8536	MEDIUM ROUND PLATE 4.25 INCH	14.00	50 / 1500	
CE 3504	8536	FAN ROUND PLATE 6.5 INCH	32.00	50 / 400	

CINTA PRODUCTS & PRICING JULY 2018

CINTA PRODUCTS & PRICING JULY 2018